

W.P(C)No. 598 OF 2000

ITEM No.MM-A

Court No. 1

SECTION X  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.598/2000@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

NAIR SERVICE SOCIETY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA

Respondent (s)

Date : 17/08/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.V. REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. K.V.Mohan, adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. K R Sasiprabhu, adv.  
(mentioned by)

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, adv. (NP)

Mr.Himinder Lal, adv. (NP)

Ms. Lily Isabel Thomas, adv. (NP)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Adjourned for four weeks.

.SP1

(Kanchan Jain)  
AR-cum-PS

(Prem Prakash)  
Court Master

Note: The matter is stated to be  
listed on 24th August, 2001.