

W.P(C)No. 598 OF 2000

ITEM No.MM-C

Court No. 1

SECTION X  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.598/2000

NAIR SERVICE SOCIETY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA

Respondent (s)

Date : 05/04/2002 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.P. SETHI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. K.V.Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned and hearing counsel the court made the  
following O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

List after the summer vacation.

.SP1  
(N. Annapurna) (Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master Court Master

Note: This matter is shown in Advance List No.  
AL/1768 for 12.4.2002 at Sl.No.628.