

W.P(C)No. 598 OF 2000

ITEM No.201

Court No. 9

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.598/2000

NAIR SERVICE SOCIETY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay, impleading party & intervention)
(For Final Disposal)
(With Office Report)
With

CONMT.PET.(Civil)No.108&109/2000IN WP(C)930/90

SUO-MOTU C.P.(C).....IN W.P.(C) 930/90
(Initiated on I.A. Nos.35 & 36 filed by State of Kerala
for extension of time for compliance)

Date : 13/03/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. K.V.Mohan,Adv.

Mr. T. Raja,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar,Adv.

Mr. T.C. Sharma & Mr. S.N.Terdal,Advs.

Mr. S.W.A.Qadri & Mr. D.S.Mahra,Adv.

M/s K.R. Sasiprabhu,John Mathew,Ms.K.
Sangeeta and Mr. Sushil Tekriwal,Advs.

Mr.Himinder Lal,Adv.

Ms. Lily Isabel Thomas,Adv.

Mr. E.M.S. Anam,Adv.

Ms. Indra Sawhney,Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kr. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Issue Rule.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija)

(Veera Verma)

Court Master

Court Master