

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 598 OF 2000

NAIR SERVICE SOCIETY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 108 & 109 of 2000 - With Office Report

WITH

SUO MOTU CONTEMPT PETITION NO.....IN W.P. NO. 930/1990

Date: 23/11/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.V.Mohan,Adv.

Mr. T.Raja, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv.

Ms. Lily Isabel Thomas, Adv.

Mr. E.M.S. Anam, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Indira Sawhney, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not to be taken up tomorrow i.e. 24th November, 2005.

[S. Thapar]

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]

PS to Registrar

Court Master